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THE UNIQUE INTRAOCULAR
LED LIGHT SOURCE IN A HANDPIECE

DESIGNED FOR mMegaTRON S
PERFECTION THROUGH FLEXIBILITY.

Sterile, single-use handpiece without an external
illumination source

Excellent lighting with optimal contrast

Lower risk due to no IR and IV components
Different models with spot, wide-angle and shielded

designs available in 20, 23 and 25 Gauge

GCeaudar

Precision made in Germany



OCULED SINGLE-USE
LED LIGHT SOURCES

coolwhite

20 Gauge :
neutralwhite
coolwhite

23 Gauge

neutralwhite

GCeaudar

Precision made in Germany
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Spot

G-26401
G-26402
G-26431
G-26432

Wide-angle
G-26403
G-26404
G-26433
G-26434

GEUDER AG
Hertzstrasse 4
69126 Heidelberg
Germany

Wide-angle, shielded
G-26405
G-26406
G-26435
G-26436

Phone: +49 6221 3066
Fax: +49 6221 303122
info@geuder.de
www.geuder.com

rincon.de
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