## OCULED

THE UNIQUE INTRAOCULAR
LED LIGHT SOURCE IN A HANDPIECE

DESIGNED FOR **mega**TRON'54
PERFECTION THROUGH FLEXIBILITY.







- Sterile, single-use handpiece without an external illumination source
- · Excellent lighting with optimal contrast
- · Lower risk due to no IR and IV components
- Different models with spot, wide-angle and shielded designs available in 20, 23 and 25 Gauge





OCULED SINGLE-USE LED LIGHT SOURCES		Spot	Wide-angle	Wide-angle, shielded
		Spot	vvide-aligie	vvide-arigie, siliciaea
20 Gauge	coolwhite	G-26401	G-26403	G-26405
	neutralwhite	G-26402	G-26404	G-26406
23 Gauge	coolwhite	G-26431	G-26433	G-26435
	neutralwhite	G-26432	G-26434	G-26436



GEUDER AG Hertzstrasse 4 69126 Heidelberg Germany Phone: +49 6221 3066 Fax: +49 6221 303122 info@geuder.de www.geuder.com